DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
HEADINGLEY LAND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HEADLAMP MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HEADLAND UK LIMITED

THE HEADLAND CONSULTANCY LIMITED
HEADLANDS RENTALS LIMITED
HEADLEYS TRANSPORT LIMITED
HEADLINE CONSULTING LIMITED
HEADLINES (GLASTONBURY) LIMITED
HEADMARK LIMITED

HEADMASTER HAIRDRESSING LIMITED
HEADMASTER HAIRDRESSING LIMITED
HEADMASTERS CHESTER LIMITED
HEADMASTERS CHESTER LIMITED
HEADMASTERS CHESTER LIMITED
HEADMASTERS CHESTER LIMITED
HEADMASTERS SALONS LIMITED
HEADROOM FINANCIAL LTD

HEADROOM FINANCIAL LTD

HEADROOM FINANCIAL LTD
HEADSCRATCHER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
HEADSCRATCHER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
THE HEADSET COMPANY UK LTD
HEADSTAR LIMITED

HEADSTART4BABIES LIMITED
HEADSTART PRE SCHOOL LIMITED
HEADSTART VENTURES LIMITED
HEADTEX LIMITED

HEAD 2 HEELS LIMITED

HEADWAY BASINGSTOKE

HEADWAY EXECUTIVE SEARCH LTD
HEADWAY INVESTMENTS

HEADWAY IN WEST KENT

HEADWAY IN WEST KENT

HEADWAYS STYLING LTD

HEADWAY SWINDON AND DISTRICT
HEADWAY SWINDON AND DISTRICT

HEADWAY SWINDON AND DISTRICT
H EAGLE (30) LIMITED
H EAGLE (30) LIMITED

HEAL CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED
HEALDHURST PROPERTIES LIMITED
HEALEY FOLD ROCHDALE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HEALEYWAY LIMITED

HEALING HOUSE NETWORK

THE HEALING JESUS CRUSADE

THE HEALING OF MEMORIES (EUROPE)
HEALINGUK

HEALIX LIMITED

HEALTHABLE COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

HEALTHAMAZE COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

HEALTH & BEAUTY BY SAMANTHA LIMITED
HEALTH & BEAUTY BY SAMANTHA LIMITED
HEALTH & BEAUTY PHARMACY LIMITED

04074354
04991858
05280241
04915359
05060614
03646325
05531408
06129363
04670280
04906214
04906214
06894267
06894267
06894267
06894267
07433269
07647243
07647243
07647243
07788241
07788241
05240426
03840961
05328774
05913826
06998362
02967352
06954500
03206788
06522064
03341341
03380601
03380601
05671236
02665296
02665296
02665296
07691896
07691896
07350906
01657650
06541830

03100817
04590188
07368077
06245104
07111973
04018894
07176053

07644166
07788087

07788087
02455978
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22/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
25/09/2011
22/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011
23/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011

22/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011

27/09/2011
27/09/2011

27/09/2011
23/09/2011

HEALTH AND FUN LTD

HEALTH AND FUN LTD

THE HEALTH AND LEISURE WAREHOUSE
SHOP LIMITED

HEALTH & NUTRITIONAL DEVELOPMENT
SERVICES

HEALTH AND SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED

THE HEALTH & SAFETY GROUP LIMITED

HEALTH & SAFETY BLENDING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER LIMITED

THE HEALTH AND SAFETY PRACTICE
LIMITED

HEALTH AND SAVE LIMITED

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE BME NETWORK

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE BME NETWORK

HEALTH AND SOCIAL RESEARCH LIMITED

HEALTH@CONSPIRACY LIMITED

HEALTHBELIEF COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

HEALTHBLOOM COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

HEALTHBRIGHT COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

HEALTH BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED

HEALTHCALM COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

HEALTHCARE ALLIANCES LTD

HEALTH CARE ASSISTANCE & SERVICES
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE FACILITIES CONSORTIUM
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE FEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HEALTHCARE FEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HEALTHCARE FEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HEALTHCARE FEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HEALTHCARE FEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HEALTHCARE JUDGE LIMITED

HEALTHCARE MONITORS UK LIMITED

HEALTHCARE ONLINE LIMITED

HEALTHCARE ONLINE LIMITED

HEALTHCARE OVER INTERNET PROTOCOL
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LIMITED

HEALTHCARE PROGRAMMES LIMITED

HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS (GLOUCESTER)
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE QUALITY IMPROVEMENT
PARTNERSHIP

HEALTHCARE QUALITY IMPROVEMENT
PARTNERSHIP

HEALTHCARE QUALITY QUEST LIMITED

HEALTHCARE WASTE LIMITED

HEALTHCARE WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

HEALTH CHECKPOINT LIMITED

07786077
07786077
07165961

03120243

02366628
05250327
06772603

05435761
04807529

06369143
07787445
07787445
05316088
06703616
07176480

07175855

07176586

07368227
07176183

04312667
05767833

03167041

07268123
07268123
07268123
07268123
07268123
06773853
03641096
07786225
07786225
06081990

04628348
07064279
04341295
06498947
06498947
02061296
03848298
07380435

03079334

(B1)
(C1)
(D2)

(D2)
(C1)
(B1)
(b1)
(D2)
(B3)

26/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011

21/09/2011

27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011

23/09/2011
23/09/2011

22/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011

27/09/2011
27/09/2011

21/09/2011
27/09/2011

26/09/2011
22/09/2011

26/09/2011

21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
24/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011

26/09/2011
23/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011

27/09/2011



