DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
HEADINGLEY LAND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04074354	(E1)	22/09/2011	HEALTH AND FUN LTD	07786077	(B1)	26/09/2011
HEADLAMP MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04991858	` '	23/09/2011	HEALTH AND FUN LTD	07786077		26/09/2011
HEADLAND UK LIMITED	05280241	. ,	26/09/2011	THE HEALTH AND LEISURE WAREHOUSE	07165961	. ,	23/09/2011
THE HEADLAND CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04915359	. ,	27/09/2011	SHOP LIMITED		, ,	., ,
HEADLANDS RENTALS LIMITED	05060614	. ,	26/09/2011	HEALTH & NUTRITIONAL DEVELOPMENT	03120243	(D1)	21/09/2011
HEADLEYS TRANSPORT LIMITED	03646325	(D1)	23/09/2011	SERVICES		, ,	
HEADLINE CONSULTING LIMITED	05531408	(D1)	21/09/2011	HEALTH AND SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED	02366628	(D2)	27/09/2011
HEADLINES (GLASTONBURY) LIMITED	06129363	(D1)	27/09/2011	THE HEALTH & SAFETY GROUP LIMITED	05250327	(D1)	27/09/2011
HEADMARK LIMITED	04670280	(D1)	27/09/2011	HEALTH & SAFETY BLENDING SOLUTIONS	06772603	(D2)	27/09/2011
HEADMASTER HAIRDRESSING LIMITED	04906214	(C3)	22/09/2011	LIMITED			
HEADMASTER HAIRDRESSING LIMITED	04906214	(D2)	22/09/2011	HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER LIMITED	05435761	(D2)	23/09/2011
HEADMASTERS CHESTER LIMITED	06894267	(E1)	22/09/2011	THE HEALTH AND SAFETY PRACTICE	04807529	(D1)	23/09/2011
HEADMASTERS CHESTER LIMITED	06894267	(C2)	22/09/2011	LIMITED			
HEADMASTERS CHESTER LIMITED	06894267	(C2)	22/09/2011	HEALTH AND SAVE LIMITED	06369143	(D2)	22/09/2011
HEADMASTERS CHESTER LIMITED	06894267	(C2)	22/09/2011	HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE BME NETWORK	07787445	(C1)	26/09/2011
HEADMASTERS SALONS LIMITED	07433269	(D1)	27/09/2011	HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE BME NETWORK	07787445	(B1)	26/09/2011
HEADROOM FINANCIAL LTD	07647243	(C2)	27/09/2011	HEALTH AND SOCIAL RESEARCH LIMITED	05316088	(D1)	26/09/2011
HEADROOM FINANCIAL LTD	07647243	(E1)	26/09/2011	HEALTH@CONSPIRACY LIMITED	06703616	(D2)	27/09/2011
HEADROOM FINANCIAL LTD	07647243	(C2)	26/09/2011	HEALTHBELIEF COMMUNITY INTEREST	07176480	(B3)	27/09/2011
HEADSCRATCHER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	07788241	(B1)	27/09/2011	COMPANY			
HEADSCRATCHER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	07788241	(C1)	27/09/2011	HEALTHBLOOM COMMUNITY INTEREST	07175855	(B3)	27/09/2011
THE HEADSET COMPANY UK LTD	05240426	(D2)	25/09/2011	COMPANY			
HEADSTAR LIMITED	03840961	(D2)	22/09/2011	HEALTHBRIGHT COMMUNITY INTEREST	07176586	(B3)	27/09/2011
HEADSTART4BABIES LIMITED	05328774	(D1)	21/09/2011	COMPANY			
HEADSTART PRE SCHOOL LIMITED	05913826	(D2)	22/09/2011	HEALTH BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED	07368227	(D2)	21/09/2011
HEADSTART VENTURES LIMITED	06998362	(D2)	23/09/2011	HEALTHCALM COMMUNITY INTEREST	07176183	(B3)	27/09/2011
HEADTEX LIMITED	02967352	(D1)	27/09/2011	COMPANY			
HEAD 2 HEELS LIMITED	06954500	(D1)	22/09/2011	HEALTHCARE ALLIANCES LTD	04312667	(D2)	26/09/2011
HEADWAY BASINGSTOKE	03206788	(D1)	21/09/2011	HEALTH CARE ASSISTANCE & SERVICES	05767833	(D2)	22/09/2011
HEADWAY EXECUTIVE SEARCH LTD	06522064	(D1)	21/09/2011	LIMITED			
HEADWAY INVESTMENTS	03341341	(C2)	27/09/2011	HEALTHCARE FACILITIES CONSORTIUM	03167041	(D1)	26/09/2011
HEADWAY IN WEST KENT	03380601	(C2)	22/09/2011	LIMITED			
HEADWAY IN WEST KENT	03380601	(C2)	22/09/2011	HEALTHCARE FEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07268123	(C2)	21/09/2011
HEADWAYS STYLING LTD	05671236	(E1)	27/09/2011	HEALTHCARE FEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07268123	(C2)	21/09/2011
HEADWAY SWINDON AND DISTRICT	02665296	(C2)	23/09/2011	HEALTHCARE FEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07268123	(C2)	21/09/2011
HEADWAY SWINDON AND DISTRICT	02665296	(C2)	23/09/2011	HEALTHCARE FEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07268123	(C2)	21/09/2011
HEADWAY SWINDON AND DISTRICT	02665296	(C2)	23/09/2011	HEALTHCARE FEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07268123	(C2)	21/09/2011
H EAGLE (30) LIMITED	07691896	(C2)	23/09/2011	HEALTHCARE JUDGE LIMITED	06773853	(D1)	24/09/2011
H EAGLE (30) LIMITED	07691896	(C2)	23/09/2011	HEALTHCARE MONITORS UK LIMITED	03641096	(D2)	21/09/2011
HEAL CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED	07350906	(D2)	26/09/2011	HEALTHCARE ONLINE LIMITED	07786225	(B1)	26/09/2011
HEALDHURST PROPERTIES LIMITED	01657650	(D2)	27/09/2011	HEALTHCARE ONLINE LIMITED	07786225	(C1)	26/09/2011
HEALEY FOLD ROCHDALE MANAGEMENT	06541830	(D1)	27/09/2011	HEALTHCARE OVER INTERNET PROTOCOL	06081990	(C2)	23/09/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY			
HEALEYWAY LIMITED	03100817	(D2)	22/09/2011	HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LIMITED	04628348	(D1)	26/09/2011
HEALING HOUSE NETWORK	04590188	(D1)	22/09/2011	HEALTHCARE PROGRAMMES LIMITED	07064279	(D1)	23/09/2011
THE HEALING JESUS CRUSADE	07368077	(D2)	26/09/2011	HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS (GLOUCESTER)	04341295	(C2)	27/09/2011
THE HEALING OF MEMORIES (EUROPE)	06245104	(D1)	21/09/2011	LIMITED			
HEALINGUK	07111973	(D1)	22/09/2011	HEALTHCARE QUALITY IMPROVEMENT	06498947	(C2)	23/09/2011
HEALIX LIMITED	04018894	(D1)	27/09/2011	PARTNERSHIP			
HEALTHABLE COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY	07176053	(B3)	27/09/2011	HEALTHCARE QUALITY IMPROVEMENT PARTNERSHIP	06498947	(C2)	23/09/2011
HEALTHAMAZE COMMUNITY INTEREST	07644166	(B3)	27/09/2011	HEALTHCARE QUALITY QUEST LIMITED	02061296	(D1)	27/09/2011
COMPANY				HEALTHCARE WASTE LIMITED	03848298	(D2)	21/09/2011
HEALTH & BEAUTY BY SAMANTHA LIMITED	07788087	(C1)	27/09/2011		07380435	, ,	26/09/2011
HEALTH & BEAUTY BY SAMANTHA LIMITED			27/09/2011	LIMITED		. ,	
HEALTH & BEAUTY PHARMACY LIMITED	02455978			HEALTH CHECKPOINT LIMITED	03079334	(D1)	27/09/2011